Unit O, 35 Maurice Road, Penrose
PO Box 112 186, Penrose, Auckland 1642, New Zealand
Phone 09 622 2643 Fax 09 622 2648
Website www.metroframeless.co.nz
October 2011.  Ex Auckland Store.
Merchant Price List
2.5
GLASS F IXINGS -  BUTTON HEADS & SPACERS
Product Code Description Price
304SSS Button with LDPE Washer & Sleeve
BH19 19mm Dia Button Head M6 thread
BH25 25mm Dia Button Head M6 thread
BH32 32mm Dia Button Head M8 thread
BH38 38mm Dia Button Head M8 thread
BH50 50mm Dia Button Head M10 thread
50mm Button 316SSS
304SSS Spacer with LDPE Washer
SP19-5 19mm Dia x 5mm Spacer 7mm hole
SP25-5 25mm Dia x 5mm Spacer 7mm hole
SP32-5 32mm Dia x 5mm Spacer 8.5mm hole
SP38-5 38mm Dia x 5mm Spacer 8.5mm hole
SP50-6 50mm Dia x 6mm Spacer 10.5mm hole
50mm Spacer 316SSS
304SSS Spacer with LDPE Washer
SP19-10 19mm Dia x 10mm Spacer 7mm hole
SP25-10 25mm Dia x 10mm Spacer 7mm hole
SP32-10 32mm Dia x 10mm Spacer 8.5mm hole
SP38-10 38mm Dia 10mm Spacer 8.5mm hole
SP50-20 50mm Dia 20mm Spacer 10.5mm hole
50mm Spacer 316SSS
Lag Screws
M6-50ZL M6 x 50mm Zinc Plated
M8-50ZL M8 x 50mm Zinc Plated
M10-75ZL M10 x 75mm Zinc Plated
M10-100ZL M10 x 100mm Zinc Plated
M10-120ZL M10 x 120mm Zinc Plated
M8-80SL M8 x 80mm Stainless Steel 304
M10-100SL M10 x 100mm Stainless Steel 304
Threaded Rods
M6-R25 M6 x 25mm Stainless Steel 304
M6-R32 M6 x 32mm Stainless Steel 304
M6-R60 M6 x 60mm Stainless Steel 304
M8-R25 M8 x 25mm Stainless Steel 304
M8-R60 M8 x 60mm Stainless Steel 304
M10-R25 M10 x 25mm Stainless Steel 304
M10-R60 M10 x 60mm Stainless Steel 304
M10-R100 M10 x 100mm Stainless Steel 304
M10-R115 M10 x 115mm Stainless Steel 304
Dia
10
Dia
5
Dia
6
10